
College Visits in the Career Center 
 
 

Northwest Christian University 
Thursday, October 16 at 8:30AM 

Pacific Lutheran University  
Thursday, October 16 at 11:00AM 

 
University of La Verne 

Monday, October 20 at 9:30AM 
 

Seattle Pacific University 
Wednesday, October 22 at 11:30AM 

 
University of Montana 

Thursday, October 23 at 8:00AM 
 

Northwestern University 
Monday, October 27 at 12:00PM 

 
Western Washington University 
Tuesday, October 28 at 8:45AM 

Montana State University 
Tuesday, October 28 at 12:15PM 

 
Cornish College of the Arts 

Thursday, October 29 at 9:00AM 
 

Seattle University 
Thursday, October 30 at 10:30AM 

 
Linfield College 

Monday, November 3 at 10:30AM 
University of Utah 

Monday, November 3 at 12:00PM 
 

Colorado State University 
Thursday, November 6 at 8:30AM  

 
 
 
 

 


